1)

1)
2)

1)
2)

1)
2)

1)
2)

1)

U12 * 75 & under
Name
Charlie Sharits

Ul2*76-95
Name
Michelle Meyer
Korbin Olson

U12*96 - 115
Name

Piper Kapokzynski
Brianna Kettner

U12 * 116 & over
Name
Mason Wilmes
Sydney Williams

U20 * 126 - 155
Name
Mason Meyer
Parker Kapokzynski

U20 * 156 - 185
Name
Cassidy Williams

2) Austin Allison

3)

1)

Kaden Schnurrer

U20 * 186 & up
Name
lan Templin

Center
Concordia

Center
El Toro
Concordia

Center
Concordia
El Toro

Center
Concordia
Concordia

Center
El Toro
Concordia

Center
Concordia
El Toro
Concordia

Center
El Toro

Gml
114

Gml
86
74

Gml
126
106

Gml
143
121

Gml
167
160

Gml
200
169
177

Gml
257

Gm2
102

Gm2
130
94

Gm2
108
95

Gm2
155
123

Gm2
117
147

Gm2
175
159
171

Gm?2
217

Gm3
117

Gm3
85
107

Gm3
108
108

Gm3
163
121

Gm3
125
144

Gm3
213
200
200

Gm3
169

Scratch
333

Scratch
301
275

Scratch
342
309

Scratch
461
365

Scratch
409
451

Scratch
588
528
548

Scratch
643

HDCP
395

HDCP
326
326

HDCP
285
265

HDCP
214
209

HDCP
204
147

HDCP
107
91
66

HDCP
71

Total
728

Total
627
601

Total
627
574

Total
675
574

Total
613
598

Total
695
619
614

Total
714

2019 Minnesota Singles youth bowling tournament
featuring $10,000 in scholarships plus awards at the State Finals!
South West District results from Concordia Lanes, New Ulm

All results are UNOFFICIAL until State advancers have received
a letter from the tournament director. The advancement ratio
from the district level to State is 1:5 for each division. Names in
Bold indicate those bowlers who have UNOFFICIALLY advanced
to the State Tournament. The bowlers who are in bold should
prepare to advance to the State Finals. However, all bowlers
should understand that, while it is uncommon, standings can change.
Averages, scores and standings will be verified through
February 14th. Bowlers should check back here
occassionally to see if standings have changed at all.

If a bowler has earned the right to advance to the State
Tournament, but chooses not to then the next bowler in line
(in the same district & division) will be invited so that the ratio
from each division is at least 1:5. All bowlers tied for final
qualifying spots will advance.

State advancer letters will be postmarked by February 12, 2019
If you see anything on this page you know or believe to be
incorrect, including misspelled names or inaccurate scores,
please contact Josh Hodney at the BPAM at 763-755-2552,
1-800-622-7769 or at josh@mbhsb.org.

Shift schedule for the State Finals

Some shift changes will be allowed (AFTER state letters have gone out).

Bowlero, 7545 Brooklyn Blvd, Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

10:45am on Saturday, February 23, 2019 (Shift 1A)
Bowlers From the MeNW, MeSW, and Mid Central Districts

1:45pm on Saturday, February 23, 2019 (Shift 1B)
Bowlers from NE, NC, NW, WC, and SE Districts

10:30 a.m. on Sunday, February 24, 2018 (Shift 2A)
Bowlers from MeSE and MeNE Districts

1:30 p.m. on Sunday, February 24, 2018 (Shift 2B)
Bowlers from the EC, SW, and SC Districts



