U12 * 75 & under							
Name	Center	Gm1	Gm2	Gm3	Scratch	HDCP	Total
1) Charlie Sharits	Concordia	114	102	117	333	395	728
U12 * 76 - 95							
Name	Center	Gm1	Gm2	Gm3	Scratch	HDCP	Total
1) Michelle Meyer	El Toro	86	130	85	301	326	627
2) Korbin Olson U12 * 96 - 115	Concordia	74	94	107	275	326	601
Name	Center	Gm1	Gm2	Gm3	Scratch	HDCP	Total
1) Piper Kapokzynski	Concordia	126	108	108	342	285	627
2) Brianna Kettner	El Toro	106	95	108	309	265	574
U12 * 116 & over Name	Center	Gm1	Gm2	Gm3	Scratch	HDCP	Total
1) Mason Wilmes	Concordia	143	155	163	461	214	675
Sydney Williams	Concordia	121	123	121	365	209	574
U20 * 126 - 155 Name	Center	Gm1	Gm2	Gm3	Scratch	HDCP	Total
1) Mason Meyer	El Toro	167	117	125	409	204	613
Parker Kapokzynski	Concordia	160	147	144	451	147	598
U20 * 156 - 185							
Name	Center	Gm1	Gm2	Gm3	Scratch	HDCP	Total
1) Cassidy Williams	Concordia	200	175	213	588	107	695
2) Austin Allison	El Toro	169	159	200	528	91	619
3) Kaden Schnurrer	Concordia	177	171	200	548	66	614
U20 * 186 & up							
Name	Center	Gm1	Gm2	Gm3	Scratch	HDCP	Total

El Toro 257 217 169 643 71 714

1) Ian Templin

2019 Minnesota Singles youth bowling tournament featuring \$10,000 in scholarships plus awards at the State Finals! South West District results from Concordia Lanes, New Ulm

All results are UNOFFICIAL until State advancers have received a letter from the tournament director. The advancement ratio from the district level to State is 1:5 for each division. Names in Bold indicate those bowlers who have UNOFFICIALLY advanced to the State Tournament. The bowlers who are in bold should prepare to advance to the State Finals. However, all bowlers should understand that, while it is uncommon, standings can change. Averages, scores and standings will be verified through February 14th. Bowlers should check back here occassionally to see if standings have changed at all.

If a bowler has earned the right to advance to the State Tournament, but chooses not to then the next bowler in line (in the same district & division) will be invited so that the ratio from each division is at least 1:5. All bowlers tied for final qualifying spots will advance.

State advancer letters will be postmarked by February 12, 2019

If you see anything on this page you know or believe to be incorrect, including misspelled names or inaccurate scores, please contact Josh Hodney at the BPAM at 763-755-2552, 1-800-622-7769 or at josh@mhsb.org.

Shift schedule for the State Finals

Some shift changes will be allowed (AFTER state letters have gone out).

Bowlero, 7545 Brooklyn Blvd, Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

10:45am on Saturday, February 23, 2019 (Shift 1A)
Bowlers From the MeNW, MeSW, and Mid Central Districts

1:45pm on Saturday, February 23, 2019 (Shift 1B)
Bowlers from NE, NC, NW, WC, and SE Districts

10:30 a.m. on Sunday, February 24, 2018 (Shift 2A)
Bowlers from MeSE and MeNE Districts

1:30 p.m. on Sunday, February 24, 2018 (Shift 2B)
Bowlers from the EC, SW, and SC Districts